
Poz. S.N. Class Competitor Nat. Club Vehicle Split Time Gap Diff

1 86 D7-2000  Roberto TURRIZIANI ITA  Roberto Turriziani  Osella PA 9/90 1:21,569 2:44,059 0,000 0,000 

2 81 E2-1600  Ondrej CHYTIL CZE  Chytil Motorsport ACCR CZECH Team  MTX 1-03 1:26,603 2:51,751 7,692 7,692 

3 84 D9-2500  Enrico LENA ITA  Enrico Lena  Olmas SN 1:27,387 2:52,966 1,215 8,907 

4 103 B6+2000  Giuliano PALMIERI ITA  Giuliano Palmieri  Porsche Carrera RSR 1:27,643 2:53,678 0,712 9,619 

5 112 A7-1300  Harald MŐSSLER AUT  Harald Mőssler  Steyr Puch Bergspyder 1:29,487 2:58,097 4,419 14,038 

6 96 C3+2000  Gerald GLINZNER AUT  Historic Racing Team Austria  Porsche 911 Carrera 1:28,436 2:59,440 1,343 15,381 

7 101 B6+2000  Josef MICHL CZE  Michl Motor ACCR CZECH Team  Porsche 911 RS 1:30,015 3:01,006 1,566 16,947 

8 80 E4-1600  Martin CHYTIL CZE  Martin Chytil  MTX 1-06 B 1:31,456 3:02,609 1,603 18,550 

9 90 D6+2000  Marco NAIBO ITA  Marco Naibo  Ford Sierra Cosworth 1:34,053 3:08,329 5,720 24,270 

10 108 B3-1300  Jaroslav MIKEŠ CZE  ACCR Mikeš Racing CZECH Team  Škoda 130 RS 1:30,166 3:08,639 0,310 24,580 

11 91 D5-2000  Michal SEDLAČEK CZE  GMS Racing Team  Fiat Ritmo 130 TC Abarth 1:36,311 3:11,800 3,161 27,741 

12 87 D6+2000  Herbert NEUBAUER AUT  Historic Racing Team Austria  Lancia Delta Integrale 16V 1:37,032 3:14,197 2,397 30,138 

13 82 E2-1600  František KMET SVK  Autošport Kmet  Metalex MTX 1-03 1:36,505 3:14,412 0,215 30,353 

14 115 A1-850  Christian HOLZER AUT  Historic Racing Team Austria  Steyr Puch 650 TR 1:38,586 3:15,181 0,769 31,122 

15 88 D6+2000  Matjaž KOROŠEC SVN  AMTK Ljubljana  BMW 325i 1:38,632 3:16,458 1,277 32,399 

16 99 C1-1300  Bojan STROŽIĆ SVN  V - Racing  Autobianchi A112 Abarth 1:38,902 3:16,624 0,166 32,565 

17 89 D6+2000  Flavio FURLAN ITA  Flavio Furlan  BMW M3 1:40,603 3:17,564 0,940 33,505 

18 93 D2-2000  Marcel BENIK SVK  MTB Racing Team  BMW 320i 1:41,051 3:18,321 0,757 34,262 

19 102 B6+2000  Silvio ANDRIGHETTI ITA  Silvio Andrighetti  Lancia Stratos 1:39,245 3:18,695 0,374 34,636 

20 98 C1-1300  Ivan DI FANT ITA  Ivan Di Fant  Autobianchi A112 Abarth 1:41,785 3:21,126 2,431 37,067 

21 106 B4-1600  Walther STIETKA AUT  Historic Racing Team Austria  VW 1302 1:42,677 3:21,789 0,663 37,730 

22 107 B3-1300  Petr STRNAD CZE  Petr Strnad  Škoda 130 RS 1:44,642 3:26,574 4,785 42,515 

23 117 A1-850  Bernhard DEUTSCH AUT  MSC Rottenegg  Steyr Puch 650 TR 1:48,318 3:34,454 7,880 50,395 

24 111 A8-1600  Angela GRASSO ITA  Angela Grasso  Lotus 23 B 1:47,667 3:35,931 1,477 51,872 

25 113 A5-2000  Georg PRUGGER ITA  Georg Prugger  Alta Sports 1:51,804 3:44,234 8,303 1:00,175 

26 116 A1-850  Gerhard MUHLPARZER AUT  Gerhard Muhlparzer  Steyr Puch 650 TR 1:54,395 3:44,326 0,092 1:00,267 

27 110 B6+2000  Michel PRATLONG FRA  Michel Pratlong  Mercedes Benz 350 SLC 2:07,029 4:05,204 20,878 1:21,145 

28 97 C3+2000  Reinhold PRANTL AUT  Reinhold Prantl  Porsche 911 Carrera RS DNF -------- -------- 

29 114 A4-1600  Loris MINEN ITA  Forum Historic Club  Porsche 912 DNS -------- -------- 

30 95 C5+2000  Jean Marie ALMERAS FRA  Jean Marie Almeras  Porsche 935 DNS -------- -------- 

31 85 D8+2000  Uberto BONUCCI ITA  Uberto Bonucci  Osella PA 9/90 DNS -------- -------- 


